Greenfields

Compte: 39 Mur: 4 Niveau: waltz
Chorégraphe: Jacqui Clough (AUS) & Will Clough (AUS)
Musique: | Will Never Marry - Crosby Sisters

1-3
4-6
7-9
10-12

13-15
16-18
19-21
22-24

25-27
28-30
31-33
34-36
37-39

REPEAT

Reverse twinkle left, (right-left-right)
Reverse twinkle right, (left-right-left)
Twinkle left, (right-left-right)
Twinkle right, (left-right-left)

Waltz step forward right-left-right

Waltz step back, left-right-left

Step right to side, step left behind, step right forward turning ¥4 turn right
Step left to side, step right behind, step left back turning V4 turn right

Repeat 19-21

Repeat 22-24

Step right back, step left back, hitch right

Step right forward, step left back, step right back
Step left forward, turning 4 turn left, (left-right-left)
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